Southern Gundog Society
Event Attendees - Numbers

Event Name: SGS Show 1

Date: 08-Nov-2015

Start Time: 9:00 AM

Location: Illawarra Dog Training Club Grounds Wollongong

Group: 3

Pointer

Bracco ltaliano
Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Clumber Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel (American)
Curly Coated Retriever
English Setter

English Springer Spaniel
German Shorthaired Pointer
German Wirehaired Pointer
Golden Retriever

Gordon Setter

Hungarian Vizsla

Irish Setter

Irish Water Spaniel
Labrador Retriever

Lagotto Romagnolo

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Weimaraner
Weimaraner (Longhair)

Welsh Springer Spaniel

55

14
11

23

219

Dogshow Management System %
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Total entered for this show 219

Sweepstakes

Monday, 2 November 2015



